Round 6 2024 Toutle Motorsports Park Results - 8& Under Boys
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Rider

4726 Forsberg- Landon
1726 Myers- Wylan
2577 Rasmussen- Connor
4555 Nelson- Dayton
4081 Bigwood- Rhyatt
3471 Robinson- Ryker
4110 Tidwell- Tucker
4854 Mcgee- Johnny
2437 Ehant- Alder
4084 White- Ryker
5580 Bales- Weston
5249 Harding- Ryder
5618 Cloran- Carson
4626 Warren- Wesley
4656 Hickle- Levi

4501 Hendricks- Brayden
5083 Green- Nash
3039 Stemhagen- Coen
5228 White- Talon
4433 Jamison- Wyatt
3525 Davidson- Bryson
3523 Ridlon- Easton
5608 Engberg- Dylan
4829 Summerlin- David
5116 Hjelm- Lucas
4505 Kubeja- Bentley
3979 Wallin- Graham
5223 Prakash- Raejon
4843 Danhof- Thaddeus
5572 Fox- Hank

4481 Harmen- Coleman
4198 Fefelov- Nolan
4728 Llittlejohn- Rallee
4553 Davis- Waylon
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35.07.800
35.53.205
36.31.487
36.36.435
39.34.610
39.39.216
39.43.633
41.17.435
42.00.786
42.23.401
42.27.727
42.40.026
30.17.324
30.25.184
30.29.976
30.34.884
30.39.805
30.43.340
30.47.770
31.09.426
31.46.477
32.10.976
33.10.450
33.14.923
35.21.923
35.47.394
36.18.997
36.26.935
36.40.000
36.46.864
39.09.122
39.58.341
41.24.375
41.46.415

Kids Race 1

Avg Lap

11.42.600
11.57.735
12.10.495
12.12.145
13.11.536
13.13.072
13.14.544
13.45.811
14.00.262
14.07.800
14.09.242
14.13.342
15.08.662
15.12.592
15.14.988
15.17.442
15.19.902
15.21.670
15.23.885
15.34.713
15.53.238
16.05.488
16.35.225
16.37.461
17.40.961
17.53.697
18.09.498
18.13.467
18.20.000
18.23.432
19.34.561
19.59.170
20.42.187
20.53.207

Lapl

12.32.840*
12.36.726*
12.59.675*
12.35.195*
14.19.059*
14.02.224*
15.01.023*
15.29.797*
15.36.903*
15.10.959*
15.33.710*
15.39.341*
16.02.267*
15.51.372*
15.54.645*
15.55.502*
15.59.570*
16.08.227*
15.31.754*
16.04.997*
17.00.911*
17.09.079*
15.59.294*
17.53.011*
19.05.186*
19.58.553*
20.05.075*
20.06.764*
18.43.640*
20.28.379*
19.55.596*
22.11.931*
22.55.869*
18.46.581*

Lap2

11.10.163*
11.25.247*
10.57.621*
11.17.049*
12.38.610*
13.15.146*
12.18.905*
12.33.919*
13.00.200*
12.57.008*
13.06.181*
13.20.146*
14.15.057*
14.33.812*
14.35.331*
14.39.382*
14.40.235*
14.35.113*
15.16.016*
15.04.429*
14.45.566*
15.01.897*
17.11.156*
15.21.912*
16.16.737*
15.48.841*
16.13.922*
16.20.171*
17.56.360*
16.18.485*
19.13.526*
17.46.410*
18.28.506*
22.59.834*

Lap3

11.24.797*
11.51.232*
12.34.191*
12.44.191*
12.36.941*
12.21.846*
12.23.705*
13.13.719*
13.23.683*
14.15.434*
13.47.836*
13.40.539*
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4580 Nelson- Parker
4101 Bigwood- Knox
5095 Coleman- Bubba
5581 Fefelov- Winston
5575 Ehnat- Hauthorne
5583 Clark- Eli

5577 Ferrell- Jordan
5248 Ducken- Beau
3506 Barnes- Theo
5182 LaSource- Landon
5204 Hine- Easton
5574 Lenoue- Kolt
4860 Johnson- Hunter
5582 Anshutz- Logan

KTM-
SUz-

HUS-

YAM-
KTM-
YAM-
YAM-
YAM-
KTM-
OTH-
YAM-
YAM-
HON-
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42.17.966
43.41.743
45.47.864
46.07.697
46.51.831
51.10.048
51.35.112
52.42.942
54.10.620
34.57.878
41.31.200
42.34.861

Round 6 2024 Toutle Motorsports Park Results - 8& Under Girls

Class Pos Number
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Rider

4755 Barbosa- Sophie
4846 Bye- Riley

4850 Bailey- Addison
3815 Mayes- Olivia
3045 Campbell- Blakely
5232 Decoy- Kensley
5584 Hine- Kinley

4811 Peterson- Lana
4849 Bailey- Kourtni
4631 Rasmussen- Elizabeth
2711 Alton- Norah
5557 Souza- Luisa
3467 Olsen- Audrey
5539 Hayden- Harley
5188 Just- Finley

Make
KTM-
KTM-
KTM-
HUS-
SUz-
HUS-
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YAM-
KTM-
YAM-
SUz-
KAW-
KTM-
SUZ-
YAM-

Laps Elapsed Time
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35.26.363
36.58.821
37.06.901
37.13.408
41.51.254
41.56.685
43.48.480
43.52.874
45.02.379
45.52.981
49.23.376
50.01.259
51.45.241
42.10.416
46.40.346

21.08.983
21.50.871
22.53.932
23.03.848
23.25.915
25.35.024
25.47.556
26.21.471
27.05.310
34.57.878
41.31.200
42.34.861

Avg Lap

17.43.181
18.29.410
18.33.450
18.36.704
20.55.627
20.58.342
21.54.240
21.56.437
22.31.189
22.56.490
24.41.688
25.00.629
25.52.620
42.10.416
46.40.346

22.46.025*
23.50.739*
23.36.972*
21.55.613*
24.09.319*
25.05.824*
25.02.460*
28.47.143*
29.04.036*
34.57.878*
41.31.200*
42.34.861*

Lapl

19.38.192*
19.52.781*
21.05.900*
20.31.774*
24.15.582*
24.18.371*
23.48.916*
24.55.668*
24.13.067*
24.36.734*
27.24.692*
26.53.587*
28.59.107*
42.10.416*
46.40.346*

19.31.941*
19.51.004*
22.10.892*
24.12.084*
22.42.512*
26.04.224*
26.32.652*
23.55.799*
25.06.584*

Lap2

15.48.171*
17.06.040*
16.01.001*
16.41.634*
17.35.672*
17.38.314*
19.59.564*
18.57.206*
20.49.312*
21.16.247*
21.58.684*
23.07.672*
22.46.134*



